,UNITED SALAD Co.t‘.
w

Fresh For Your Success. Right For Our Environment.™

BUY AMERICAN - WEEK 04-1-25

AZ - Arizona, CA - California, OR - Oregon, WA-Washington USA - United States of America (pulled
from multiple domestic states)

PROD# DESCRIPTION PACKAGING ORIGIN
02364 APPLE GOLD DEL US#1 125CT US-WA
06391 APPLE GOLD DEL US#1 163 CT US-WA
00044 APPLE GRAN SM US#1 125CT US-WA
06434 APPLE GRAN SM US#1 163CT US-WA
06801 APPLE PINK LADY US#1 125CT US-WA
33285 APPLE RED BLUSH 3 LB 3LB US-WA
19682 APPLE RED BLUSH SCHOOL 125CT US-WA
19683 APPLE RED BLUSH SCHOOL 163 CT US-WA
00068 APPLE RED DEL FCY 125CT US-WA
03564 APPLE RED DEL FCY 163 CT US-WA
09951 APPLE SLICED 100/2 0Z US-WA
09076 APPLE SLICED SWEET 4/31B US-WA
32193 AVOCADO HASS RIPE FS 70CT US-CA
04897 BEET GOLD 251B US-OR
00207 BEET LOOSE TOPPED 251B US-OR
10543 BEET LOOSE TOPPED 5 LB 5LB US-OR
14197 BERRY STRAW CLAMSHELL 8/1LB US-CA
02524 BROCCOLI 14CT US-CA
01339 BROCCOLI BUDS 6/3LB USA

00237 BROCCOLI CROWNS 20LB US-CA
09625 BROCCOLI CULINARY 2/51LB US-CA
31719 BROCCOLI FLORET 50/2 0Z US-CA
10558 CABBAGE GREEN 2 EACH 2CT US-CA
01345 CABBAGE GREEN CHOP W/C SEP EA 5LB USA

19307 CABBAGE GREEN CA/AZ 451B US-CA
02205 CABBAGE GREEN SHRED W/C SEP CS 4/51B USA

01347 CABBAGE GREEN SHRED W/C SEP EA 5LB USA

00257 CABBAGE RED 4518B US-CA
10562 CABBAGE RED 2 EACH 2CT US-CA
06034 CABBAGE RED SHREDDED 4/51B USA

01349 CABBAGE RED SHREDDED 5LB USA

00259 CABBAGE SAVOY CTN US-OR



32413
02540
09618
02210
00276
03685
26056
10420
10419
04403
10421
34020
11927
04594
01987
16576
01365
01366
00290
00291
31720
15378
10637
12234
04689
01370
00296
01377
31581
16577
00309
00400
05497
15736
11429
03174
00629
11366
01862
00669
02579
31998
32218

CALENDAR USC

CARROT CELLO 5 LB BAG
CARROT COINS CRINKLE CUT
CARROT COINS CRINKLE CUT
CARROT JUMBO

CARROT MATCHSTICK
CARROT PEELED BABY
CARROT PEELED BABY
CARROT PEELED BABY
CARROT PEELED BABY
CARROT PEELED BABY
CARROT PEELED BABY 2/5 LB
CARROT RAINBOW PLD BABY KRYO
CARROT SHREDDED LB
CARROT SLIMS

CARROT STICK BW
CAULIFLOWER BUDS
CAULIFLOWER BUDS
CAULIFLOWER CELLO
CAULIFLOWER CELLO
CAULIFLOWER FLORET
CAULIFLOWER GREEN
CAULIFLOWER ORANGE
CAULIFLOWER PURPLE
CELERY 3 EACH

CELERY DICED 5 LB

CELERY NAKED

CELERY STICK

CELERY STICK

CELERY STICK BW

CHARD RED

CORN CUT FROZEN
CUCUMBER ENGLISH

DRS CAESAR MARYS

FILM WRAP CUTTER BOX

FRY SWEET POTATO L80
GARLIC CHOPPED QT
GARLIC PEELED

GINGER CHOPPED
GRAPEFRUIT RUBY RED TEXAS FCY
GREENS COLLARD
GUACAMOLE WHOLLY CHUNKY BOWL
HERB BASIL 4 OZ FS

1CT
5LB
2/5LB
4/51B
251B
5LB
100/2.6 OZ
15/2 LB
30/1LB
4/51B
6/5LB
2/51B
5LB
4/51B
4/51B
4/51B
3LB
4/3 1B
12CT
16 CT
50/2 0Z
12CT
12CT
12CT
3CT
5LB
24CT
5LB
96/3 0Z
4/51B
12CT
12/2.51B
12CT
2/1 GAL
18/2000 FT
5/3 LB
1QT
5LB
4/1QT
27CT
24CT
8/7.50Z
40z

USA
US-OR
US-CA
US-CA
US-OR
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
US-AZ
USA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
USA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
US-AZ
US-AZ
US-AZ
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
USA
US-CA
USA
US-CA
USA
US-AZ
USA
USA
USA
USA
US-CA
USA
USA
US-CA
USA
USA



32219
00746
10772
32216
32225
10588
32220
03962
00806
00810
21268
00819
00831
00835
00836
00837
24633
00849
03040
09861
04326
02207
01395
00854
02211
00862
00865
02656
08045
00867
07793
31064
00965
11598
20206
02041
21723
04467
09854
20373
00713
06679
01013

HERB CHIVE 4 OZ FS

HERB CILANTRO

HERB CILANTRO 3 EACH

HERB MINT 4 OZ FS

HERB OREGANO 4 OZ FS

HERB PARSLEY 3 EACH

HERB ROSEMARY 4 OZ FS

JUICE LIME FRESH

JUICE ORANGE FRESH

KALE GREEN

KALE STEMLESS SM

KIWI FLAT

LEEK

LEMON CHOICE

LEMON CHOICE

LEMON CHOICE

LEMON CHOICE 2 LBS

LETTUCE BUTTER GREEN

LETTUCE BUTTER LIVING

LETTUCE BUTTER LIVING

LETTUCE ICEBERG LINER PACK
LETTUCE ICEBERG SHREDDED 1/8"
LETTUCE ICEBERG SHREDDED 1/8"
LETTUCE LEAF GREEN

LETTUCE LEAF GREEN CROWNS
LETTUCE LEAF RED

LETTUCE ROMAINE

LETTUCE ROMAINE CHOPPED
LETTUCE ROMAINE CHOPPED 2 LB
LETTUCE ROMAINE DOZEN
MUSHROOM SLICED #1 1/8"
MUSHROOM SLICED 1/4"
MUSHROOM WHITE MEDIUM
MUSHROOM WHITE SLICED

OG APPLE GRANY SM USXF 72/80CT
OG CARROT PEELED BABY

OG CARROT RAINBOW PEELED BABY
OG SLD EB FIELD/SPRING MIX

OG SLD EB SPRING MIX CLAMS

OG TANGERINE MANDARIN BAG
ONION GREEN DOZEN

ONION GREEN ICELESS ONION KING
ONION RED JUMBO

407
30CT
3CT
407
407
3CT
407
1/2 GAL
1GAL
24CT
4/2.51B
33CT
1DZ
115CT
140 CT
165 CT
21B
24CT
12CT
6CT
24CT
4/51B
5LB
24CT
10LB
24CT
24CT
6/2 LB
2LB
12CT
10LB
10LB
10LB
8/16 OZ
40LB
24/11B
12/120Z
3LB
6/1LB
15/2 LB
1DZ
2/24CT
251B

USA
US-CA
US-OR
USA
USA
US-CA
USA
USA
USA
US-CA
USA
US-CA
US-WA
USA
USA
USA
USA
US-AZ
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
USA
USA
US-CA
USA
US-CA
US-CA
USA
USA
US-CA
US-WA
US-WA
US-WA
US-WA
USA
US-CA
US-CA
USA
USA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
USA



02567
33329
04698
02206
01030
03669
31504
12849
01048
02638
01045
01047
04352
01092
15488
22129
33686
01239
01294
01295
01290
01291
01292
01293
05628
01307
01312
01313
01308
33265
09067
01683
01301
01320
01320
00173
01490
10621
02895
01526
02655
01450
33480

ONION RED RINGS RL 1/4"
ONION WHITE 2 LB

ONION YELLOW 5 LB

ONION YELLOW DICED

ONION YELLOW JUMBO

ONION YELLOW SLICED STRIPS
ORANGE BLOOD RASPBERRY BAG
ORANGE CARA CARA

ORANGE NAVEL CHOICE
ORANGE NAVEL CHOICE
ORANGE NAVEL CHOICE
ORANGE NAVEL CHOICE
PAPAYA HAWAIIAN

PARSNIP

PEAR 120/135CT

PEAR ANJOU W&P FCY 90CT & LRGR
PEAR RED LOOSE

PICKLE CHIP 3/16 CRINKLE CUT
POTATO BAKER 50 LB

POTATO BAKER 50 LB

POTATO BAKER 50 LB

POTATO BAKER 50 LB

POTATO BAKER 50 LB

POTATO BAKER 50 LB

POTATO FINGERLING BANANA
POTATO KENNEBEC

POTATO RED "A" PREMIUM
POTATO RED "B" PREMIUM
POTATO RED BALE

POTATO RUSSET5 LB

POTATO SWEET JUMBO
POTATO SWEET MEDIUM
POTATO TATER PUFFS CRUSADER
POTATO YELLOW "A" PREMIUM
POTATO YELLOW "A" PREMIUM
RADISH BAG

RUTABAGA

RUTABAGA5 LB

SAUCE TOMATO

SLD MESCLUN MIX

SLD ROMAINE BLEND

SLD ROMAINE BLEND

SLD TF ROMAINE HEARTS

5LB
21B
5LB
5LB
50LB
4/51B
12/3LB
12/31B
113CT
138CT
56 CT
88 CT
8CT
20LB
40LB
40 LB
261LB
5 GAL
100CT
120CT
60 CT
70CT
80CT
90 CT
20LB
50LB
50LB
50LB
10/5LB
5LB
CTN
40 LB
6/5LB
50LB
50LB
251B
251B
5LB

3LB
4/51B
5LB
12/3CT

US-CA
us-ID
us-ID
US-CA
us-ID
US-CA
USA
USA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
US-HI
US-OR
US-OR
US-OR
US-OR
USA
US-WA
US-WA
US-WA
US-WA
US-WA
US-WA
US-CA
US-CA
US-WA
US-WA
us-ID
US-WA
US-CA
US-CA
USA
US-WA
US-WA
US-OR
US-OR
US-OR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA



06077
01448
02208
00868
01455
02657
00870
15126
20074
30390
01785
23115
01809
02915
01810
25687
25688

SLD W/COLOR MIXED 4/5 LB
SLD W/COLOR MIXED 5LB.
SLD W/COLOR PACKETS CASE
SPINACH

SPINACH CLEANED

SPINACH CLEANED

SPINACH DOZEN

SPROUT BEAN EACH
TANGERINE LARGE HALO
TANGERINE MANDARIN
TURNIP

VEGETABLE BLEND 5 WAY FROZEN
YAM BEAUREGARD #1

YAM BEAUREGARD MEDIUM
YAM RED GARNET #1

YOGURT KEFIR PEACH
YOGURT KEFIR STRAWBERRY

4/51B
5LB
4/5LB
24CT
2.51B
4/2.51B
1DZ
120z
10/3 LB
15/2 LB
251B
20LB
40LB
40 LB
40LB
6/8 OZ
6/8 OZ

USA
USA
USA
US-WA
US-CA
USA
US-CA
US-CA
USA
USA
US-AZ
USA
US-CA
US-CA
US-CA
USA
USA



